The International Society
for Optical Engineering
Proceedings of SPIE, 0277-786X, v. 6356
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach
to the science and application of light.
Eighth International Conference on
Quality Control by
Artificial Vision

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 635608 Measurement of the three-dimensional mirror parameters by polarization imaging applied
to catadioptric camera calibration [6356-07]
  O. Morel, R. Seulin, D. Fofi, Univ. de Bourgogne (France)
 635609 Relief extraction of rough textured reflecting surface by image processing [6356-08]
  X. Huang, J. Brochard, D. Helbert, M. Khoudeir, Univ. of Poitiers (France)
  MACHINE VISION AND INDUSTRIAL INSPECTION I
 63560B A vision-based material tracking system for heavy plate rolling mills [6356-10]
  M. Tratnig, J. Reisinger, H. Hlobil, voestalpine mechatronics GmbH (Austria)
 63560C Automated multiple view inspection of metal castings [6356-11]
  D. Mery, M. Carrasco, Pontificia Univ. Católica de Chile (Chile)
 63560D Accurate length measurement of multiple cotton fibers [6356-12]
  H. Wang, C. Mao, H. Sari-Sarraf, E. Hequet, Texas Tech Univ. (USA)
  MACHINE VISION AND INDUSTRIAL INSPECTION II
 63560E A method of mura intensity quantification using multi-level sliced images [6356-13]
  K. Taniguchi, K. Ueta, H. Onishi, Dainippon Screen Manufacturing Co., Ltd. (Japan);
S. Tatsumi, Osaka City Univ. (Japan)
 63560F Flaw detection on decorated glasses by color image processing [6356-14]
  L. Busin, N. Vandenbroucke, LAGIS, CNRS, Univ. des Sciences et Technologies de Lille
(France) and EIPC (France); L. Macaire, J.-G. Postaire, LAGIS, CNRS, Univ. des Sciences et
Technologies de Lille (France); P. Tahon, ARC International (France)
 63560G Optical spatial heterodyned interferometry for inspection of micro-electro-mechanical
systems [6356-15]
  K. W. Tobin, Jr., P. R. Bingham, J. R. Price, Oak Ridge National Lab. (USA)
  KEYNOTE SPEAKER
 63560H Industrial applications of the wavelet and multiresolution-based signal-image processing:
a review [6356-16]
  F. Truchetet, O. Laligant, Le2i-CNRS, Univ. de Bourgogne (France)
  AGRICULTURAL APPLICATIONS
 63560I Velocity measurement using motion blurred images to improve the quality of fertiliser